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NORTH WESTERN
BILLIARDS & SNOOKER ASSOCIATION

Round 6 - Results
Ulverstone Black
dw
Devonport RSL
2-2 
at Ulverstone Club.
P. McCulloch (10)
lt
A. Shaik (8)
0-2
K. Bellinger (14)
d
C. Mansson (22)
2-0
K. Costello (38)
lt
L. Applebee (26)
0-2
A. Kirkpatrick (76)
d
C. Sutton (34)
2-1
Penguin Black
d
Penguin Bandits
3-1
at Penguin Sports & Services Club.
R. Boutcher (18) 
lt
F. Bennett (20)
0-2
I. Cornick (16) 
d
J. Randall (26)
2-0
J. Goold (32)
d
S. Bennett (34)
2-1
G. Beaton (80) 
d
R. Dunham (16)
2-1
Comets
dw
Club Blue
2-2
at Burnie Club.

R. Burns (-16)
d
D. Mayne (-26)
2-1
Z. Burns (8)
lt
B. Smith (20)
1-2
R. Bugg (40)
d
M. Beard (22)
2-0
J. Burns (-192)
lt
R. Harding (80)
1-2
Highest breaks –

Snooker: 48, Zachary Burns (Comets), 31, Flinn Bennett (Penguin Bandits).
Billiards: 78, Josh Burns (Comets). 32, Chris Sutton (Devonport RSL).
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Ladder

	Pos
	Team
	Played
	Points
	%

	1
	Devonport RSL
	24
	14
	141.67%

	2
	Penguin Black
	24
	14
	106.67%

	3
	Comets
	24
	13
	128.00%

	4
	Club Blue
	24
	12
	100.00%

	5
	Penguin Bandits
	24
	12
	96.55%

	6
	Ulverstone Black
	24
	7
	52.63%



Round 7 (June 16): 
Ulverstone Black
v
Penguin Bandits
Penguin Black
v
Club Blue
Comets
v
Devonport RSL
12 Corcellis Street, Wivenhoe


Email: admin@mdcmechanical.com.au


Ph: 03 6431 7759





No games Kings Birthday Long weekend (June 9)
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